New Cloning Tools to

Enhance Your Research

New England Biolabs Promotions

Special Price on NEB's murine RNase Inhibitor,
HiScribe T7 Kits and Protoscript Il Reverse Transcriptase

In recent years, the discovery of new classes and modifications of RNA has ushered in a renaissance of RNA-
focused research. Did you know that NEB offers a broad portfolio of reagents for the purification, quantitation,
detection, synthesis and manipulation of RNA? Experience improved performance and increased yields, enabled
by our expertise in enzymology. Utilize NEB's RNA Toolbox for your RNA related experiments and research and
benefit from excellent quality and performance. Moreover, benefit from our Special Prices for many RNA related
products. Please check reverse side for available options and promotion prices.

20% discount on NEB’s new Monarch Total RNA Mini Kit

The Monarch Total RNA Miniprep Kit is a comprehensive solution for sample preservation, cell lysis, gDNA
removal, and purification of total RNA from a wide variety of biological samples, including cultured cells, blood,
and mammalian tissues. Additionally, tough-to-lyse samples, such as bacteria, yeast, and plant, can be processed
with additional steps that enhance lysis. Cleanup of enzymatic reactions or purification of RNA from TRIzoIR -
extracted samples is also possible using this kit. Purified RNA has high quality metrics, including Azso2s0 and
Azsoi230 ratios =1.8, high RIN scores, and minimal residual gDNA. Captured RNA ranges in size from full-length
rRNAs down to intact miRNAs. Additionally, differential binding conditions allow selective capture or exclusion of
the sub-200 nucleotide RNA pool that includes miRNA,5S rRNA, and tRNA. Purified RNA is suitable for
downstream applications, such as RTqPCR, cDNA synthesis, RNA-seq, Northern blot analysis, etc..

Ask for your free Monarch sample at info@bioconcept.ch

20% discount on NEB’'s Luna gPCR Kits

New England Biolabs offers a bright new choice for your qPCR and RT-gPCR. Luna products have been
optimized for robust performance on diverse sample sources and target types. Available for dye-based or probe-
based detection, Luna products can be used across a wide variety of instrument platforms. For superior RT-gPCR
Performance, experience a novel, more thermostable "Designer" Reverse Transcriptase ("WarmStart RT") as an
integral part of the Luna Universal One-Step RT-gPCR Kits. This new technology highly improves the
performance and is paired with Hot Start Taq which increases reaction specificity and robustness.

Ask for your free Luna sample at info@bioconcept.ch

20% discount on NEB’s Quick-Load Purple DNA Ladders

Do you use DNA ladders in your daily lab work? We thought so! We’re confident that you will love our Quick-Load
purple DNA ladders, with their sharp bands, ready-to-use format, and competitive pricing. In addition, our purple
ladders cast no UV shadow, so you’ll never miss a band. Please check reverse side for available options and
promotion prices.
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New England Biolabs Promotional Prices

Cat No.

Description

RNA Products

M0314S
M0314L
E2040S
E2050S
E2060S
E2065S
E2070S
E6560L

E6560L

M0368S
MO0368L
M0368X

RNase Inhibitor, murine
RNase Inhibitor, murine
HiScribe T7 High Yield RNA Synthesis Kit

HiScribe T7 Quick High Yield RNA Synthesis Kit

HiScribe T7 ARCA mRNA Kit (with Tailing)
HiScribe T7 ARCA mRNA Kit

HiScribe SP6 RNA Synthesis Kit

ProtoScript Il First Strand cDNA synthesis Kit
ProtoScript Il First Strand cDNA synthesis Kit
ProtoScript || Reverse Transcriptase
ProtoScript Il Reverse Transcriptase
ProtoScript || Reverse Transcriptase

Monarch Nucleic Acid Purification Kits

T2010S
T2007L
T2017L
T2018L
T2011L
T2012L
T2019L
T2013L
T2014L
B1500S
B1500L

Monarch Total RNA Miniprep Kit
Monarch RNA Purification Columns
Monarch gDNA Removal Columns
Monarch Collection Tubes Il

Monarch RNA/DNA Protection Reagent
Monarch RNA Lysis Buffer

Monarch Total RNA Miniprep Enzyme Pack
Monarch RNA Priming Buffer

Monarch RNA Wash Buffer
Nuclease-free Water

Nuclease-free Water

Luna gPCR Kits

M3003S
M3003L
M3003X
M3003E
M3004S
M3004L
M3004X
M3004E
E3005S
E3005L

E3005X
E3005E
E3006S
E3006L

E3006X
E3006E

Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix

Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix

Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix

Luna Universal g°PCR Master Mix

Luna Universal Probe gPCR Master Mix

Luna Universal Probe gPCR Master Mix
Luna Universal Probe gPCR Master Mix

Luna Universal Probe gPCR Master Mix

Luna Universal One-Step RT-gPCR Kit

Luna Universal One-Step RT-gPCR Kit

Luna Universal One-Step RT-gPCR Kit

Luna Universal One-Step RT-qPCR Kit

Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit
Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit
Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit
Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit

Quick-Load Purple DNA Ladders

NO0550S
NO550L
NO551S
NO551L
NO552S
NO552L
NO0556S
NO0557S

I\
W# BioConcept

Quick-Load Purple 2-Log DNA Ladder
Quick-Load Purple 2-Log DNA Ladder
Quick-Load Purple 100 bp DNA Ladder
Quick-Load Purple 100 bp DNA Ladder
Quick-Load Purple 1 kb DNA Ladder
Quick-Load Purple 1 kb DNA Ladder
Quick-Load Purple 50 bp DNA Ladder

Quick-Load Purple Low Molecular Weight DNA Ladder

Terms & Conditions: This offer is valid until 30.06.2018. No other discounts apply. All prices in CHF excl. VAT.
Please mention promotion code NEB0618 when ordering.
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Quantity

3'000 units
15'000 units
50 reactions
50 reactions
20 reactions
20 reactions
50 reactions
30 reactions
150 reactions

4'000 units
10'000 units
40'000 units

50 preps

100 columns and tubes
100 columns and tubes

100 tubes
56 ml
100 ml
1 pack
56 ml
50 ml
25 ml
100 ml

200 reactions
500 reactions
1'000 reactions

2'500 reactions (1x25ml)

200 reactions
500 reactions
1'000 reactions

2'500 reactions (1x25ml)

200 reactions
500 reactions
1'000 reactions
2'500 reactions
200 reactions
500 reactions
1'000 reactions
2'500 reactions

250 gel lanes
750 gel lanes
125 gel lanes
375 gel lanes
125 gel lanes
375 gel lanes
250 gel lanes
125 gel lanes

Tel. +41 (0)61 486 80 80
Fax +41 (0)61 486 80 00

List Price
CHF

107,00
426,00
333,00
405,00
558,00
479,00
405,00
243,00
972,00
119,00
237,00
852,00

372,00
230,00
192,00
39,00
192,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
92,00
38,00
92,00

170,00
378,00
675,00
1'497,00
143,00
318,00
581,00
1'290,00
351,00
791,00
1'373,00
3'050,00
317,00
713,00
1'250,00
2'750,00

102,00
255,00
119,00
293,00
89,00
170,00
129,00
129,00

Offer Price
CHF

85,60
340,80
266,40
324,00
446,40
383,20
324,00
194,40
777,60

95,20
189,60
681,60

297,60
184,00
153,60
31,20
153,60
73,60
73,60
73,60
73,60
30,40
73,60

136,00
302,40
540,00
1'197,60
114,40
254,40
464,80
1'032,00
280,80
632,80
1'098,40
2'440,00
253,60
570,40
1'000,00
2'200,00

81,60
204,00
95,20
234,40
71,20
136,00
103,20
103,20
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