

New England Biolabs Promotions

Special Price on NEB's murine RNase Inhibitor, HiScribe T7 Kits and Protoscript II Reverse Transcriptase

In recent years, the discovery of new classes and modifications of RNA has ushered in a renaissance of RNA-focused research. Did you know that NEB offers a broad portfolio of reagents for the purification, quantitation, detection, synthesis and manipulation of RNA? Experience improved performance and increased yields, enabled by our expertise in enzymology. Utilize NEB's RNA Toolbox for your RNA related experiments and research and benefit from excellent quality and performance. Moreover, benefit from our Special Prices for many RNA related products. Please check reverse side for available options and promotion prices.

20% discount on NEB's new Monarch Total RNA Mini Kit

The Monarch Total RNA Miniprep Kit is a comprehensive solution for sample preservation, cell lysis, gDNA removal, and purification of total RNA from a wide variety of biological samples, including cultured cells, blood, and mammalian tissues. Additionally, tough-to-lyse samples, such as bacteria, yeast, and plant, can be processed with additional steps that enhance lysis. Cleanup of enzymatic reactions or purification of RNA from TRIzoIR - extracted samples is also possible using this kit. Purified RNA has high quality metrics, including A_{260/280} and A_{260/230} ratios ≥1.8, high RIN scores, and minimal residual gDNA. Captured RNA ranges in size from full-length rRNAs down to intact miRNAs. Additionally, differential binding conditions allow selective capture or exclusion of the sub-200 nucleotide RNA pool that includes miRNA,5S rRNA, and tRNA. Purified RNA is suitable for downstream applications, such as RTqPCR, cDNA synthesis, RNA-seq, Northern blot analysis, etc..

Ask for your free Monarch sample at info@bioconcept.ch

20% discount on NEB's Luna qPCR Kits

New England Biolabs offers a bright new choice for your qPCR and RT-qPCR. Luna products have been optimized for robust performance on diverse sample sources and target types. Available for dye-based or probebased detection, Luna products can be used across a wide variety of instrument platforms. For superior RT-qPCR Performance, experience a novel, more thermostable "Designer" Reverse Transcriptase ("WarmStart RT") as an integral part of the Luna Universal One-Step RT-qPCR Kits. This new technology highly improves the performance and is paired with Hot Start Tag which increases reaction specificity and robustness.

Ask for your free Luna sample at info@bioconcept.ch

20% discount on NEB's Quick-Load Purple DNA Ladders

Do you use DNA ladders in your daily lab work? We thought so! We're confident that you will love our Quick-Load purple DNA ladders, with their sharp bands, ready-to-use format, and competitive pricing. In addition, our purple ladders cast no UV shadow, so you'll never miss a band. Please check reverse side for available options and promotion prices.



New England Biolabs Promotional Prices

Cat No.	Description	Quantity	List Price CHF	Offer Price CHF
RNA Prod	ducts			
M0314S	RNase Inhibitor, murine	3'000 units	107,00	85,60
M0314L	RNase Inhibitor, murine	15'000 units	426,00	340,80
E2040S	HiScribe T7 High Yield RNA Synthesis Kit	50 reactions	333,00	266,40
E2050S	HiScribe T7 Quick High Yield RNA Synthesis Kit	50 reactions	405,00	324,00
E2060S	HiScribe T7 ARCA mRNA Kit (with Tailing)	20 reactions	558,00	446,40
E2065S	HiScribe T7 ARCA mRNA Kit	20 reactions	479,00	383,20
E2070S	HiScribe SP6 RNA Synthesis Kit	50 reactions	405,00	324,00
E6560L	ProtoScript II First Strand cDNA synthesis Kit	30 reactions	243,00	194,40
E6560L	ProtoScript II First Strand cDNA synthesis Kit	150 reactions	972,00	777,60
M0368S	ProtoScript II Reverse Transcriptase	4'000 units	119,00	95,20
M0368L	ProtoScript II Reverse Transcriptase	10'000 units	237,00	189,60
M0368X	ProtoScript II Reverse Transcriptase	40'000 units	852,00	681,60
	Nucleic Acid Purification Kits			
T2010S	Monarch Total RNA Miniprep Kit	50 preps	372,00	297,60
T2007L	Monarch RNA Purification Columns	100 columns and tubes	230,00	184,00
T2017L	Monarch gDNA Removal Columns	100 columns and tubes	192,00	153,60
T2018L	Monarch Collection Tubes II	100 tubes	39,00	31,20
T2011L	Monarch RNA/DNA Protection Reagent	56 ml	192,00	153,60
T2012L	Monarch RNA Lysis Buffer	100 ml	92,00	73,60
T2019L	Monarch Total RNA Miniprep Enzyme Pack	1 pack	92,00	73,60
T2013L	Monarch RNA Priming Buffer	56 ml	92,00	73,60
T2014L	Monarch RNA Wash Buffer	50 ml	92,00	73,60
B1500S	Nuclease-free Water	25 ml	38,00	30,40
B1500L	Nuclease-free Water	100 ml	92,00	73,60
Luna qPC				
M3003S	Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix	200 reactions	170,00	136,00
M3003L	Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix	500 reactions	378,00	302,40
M3003X	Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix	1'000 reactions	675,00	540,00
M3003E	Luna Universal qPCR Master Mix	2'500 reactions (1x25ml)	1'497,00	1'197,60
M3004S	Luna Universal Probe qPCR Master Mix	200 reactions	143,00	114,40
M3004L	Luna Universal Probe qPCR Master Mix	500 reactions	318,00	254,40
M3004X	Luna Universal Probe qPCR Master Mix	1'000 reactions	581,00	464,80
M3004E	Luna Universal Probe qPCR Master Mix	2'500 reactions (1x25ml)	1'290,00	1'032,00
E3005S	Luna Universal One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	200 reactions	351,00	280,80
E3005L	Luna Universal One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	500 reactions	791,00	632,80
E3005X	Luna Universal One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	1'000 reactions	1'373,00	1'098,40
E3005E	Luna Universal One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	2'500 reactions	3'050,00	2'440,00
E3006S	Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	200 reactions	317,00	253,60
E3006L	Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	500 reactions	713,00	570,40
E3006X	Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	1'000 reactions	1'250,00	1'000,00
E3006E	Luna Universal Probe One-Step RT-qPCR Kit	2'500 reactions	2'750,00	2'200,00
	ad Purple DNA Ladders		400.05	
N0550S	Quick-Load Purple 2-Log DNA Ladder	250 gel lanes	102,00	81,60
N0550L	Quick-Load Purple 2-Log DNA Ladder	750 gel lanes	255,00	204,00
N0551S	Quick-Load Purple 100 bp DNA Ladder	125 gel lanes	119,00	95,20
N0551L	Quick-Load Purple 100 bp DNA Ladder	375 gel lanes	293,00	234,40
N0552S	Quick-Load Purple 1 kb DNA Ladder	125 gel lanes	89,00	71,20
N0552L	Quick-Load Purple 1 kb DNA Ladder	375 gel lanes	170,00	136,00
N0556S	Quick-Load Purple 50 bp DNA Ladder	250 gel lanes	129,00	103,20
N0557S	Quick-Load Purple Low Molecular Weight DNA Ladder	125 gel lanes	129,00	103,20

Terms & Conditions: This offer is valid until 30.06.2018. No other discounts apply. All prices in CHF excl. VAT. Please mention promotion code **NEB0618** when ordering.

